
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
32 
14 
13 

428 
77 

Name 
Dag Löfqvist 
Mats Hildingsson 
Göran Håkansson 
Sten Jarl 
Mats Almström 

Make 

PRC 
Radical SR3 

Class 
RS 
RS 
RS 
M o d s p o r t  1  
RS 

Overall BestTm 
59.646 

1:03.059 
1:05.020 
1:06.983 
1:07.744 

R1. Best Tm 
59.646 

1:03.059 
1:05.020 
1:07.599 

R2. Best Tm 
59.746 

1:05.147 
1:06.983 
1:07.744 

R3. Best Tm 
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MSCC KM1 2025 
RS & Modsport 1+2 

Inför race 1 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 


